Walraven DobyGrip Loop

wire suspension

Product Number Total
Height

Total
Width

(K6505)

Features & benefits

m for a quick and easy fixing to roof and bearing
beams, ridge beams, etc.

m reduces installation time compared to
conventional methods

m wire suspension system for high loads

m all wires are supplied including Walraven DobyGrip
Lock

m material: 7x7 stranded galvanized steel wire rope

m strict quality inspection procedures and
independent tests ensure reliability

m see also: Walraven DobyGrip Info Page

Total
Depth

Reference letter H

DtT

Unit description  mm

mm

mm

09481101

09481102
09481103
09481105
09481201

09481202
09481203
09481205

NN NN

NN NN

1,000
2,000
3,000
5,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
5,000

EN-INT - 03/2026 - Subject to change



