

Walraven DobyGrip Loop

(K6505)

wire suspension



Features & benefits

- for a quick and easy fixing to roof and bearing beams, ridge beams, etc.
- reduces installation time compared to conventional methods
- wire suspension system for high loads
- all wires are supplied including Walraven DobyGrip Lock
- material: 7x7 stranded galvanized steel wire rope
- strict quality inspection procedures and independent tests ensure reliability
- see also: Walraven DobyGrip Info Page

Product Number	Total Height	Total Width	Total Depth
<i>Reference letter</i>	<i>H</i>	<i>W</i>	<i>DtT</i>
<i>Unit description</i>	<i>mm</i>	<i>mm</i>	<i>mm</i>
09481101	1	1	1,000
09481102	1	1	2,000
09481103	1	1	3,000
09481105	1	1	5,000
09481201	2	2	1,000
09481202	2	2	2,000
09481203	2	2	3,000
09481205	2	2	5,000